



T100202

Footprint: 29' x 24'

List Price: \$132,322.00

NOTE: THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGET PURPOSES. LIST PRICE





Qty	Part Number	Description	List	Ext. List
4	104058	Bistro 22.25x22.25x40 Bar Stool	\$1,457.00	\$5,828.00
4	108016	Cinque 25.75x27.75x32.5/37.5 Mid-Back Swivel	\$1,233.00	\$4,932.00
2	220-1	Hug Lounge Chair, 27.5 x 29 x 33	\$1,442.00	\$2,884.00
4	6-R3022SSHC	Single Bench Height Pedestal Used with Riser Support, 30" x 21.875" Single Bench Height Pedestal	\$1,149.00	\$4,596.00
1	6-RELEG	Rectangular End Metal Base, 2 per package	\$781.00	\$781.00
3	6-RLEG	Rectangular Metal Base, 2 per package	\$410.00	\$1,230.00
1	82AMB	23.75x29 White Dry Erase Markerboard On Both Sides, Powdercoated Steel Hook, Powdercoated Hanging Knobs	\$451.00	\$451.00
1	82APH	3.375x5.375x10, Pen Holder	\$173.00	\$173.00
1	82RT7830B	Heya, 4-6 Seats 78x30x42 Bar Height Square And Rectangular	\$3,417.00	\$3,417.00
1	82SS4169U	Heya 41x26.5x69.5 Upholstered Media Screen	\$2,312.00	\$2,312.00
1	83-9026DSD	Rowen, Door Storage/Open Storage/Door Storage Credenza 89.5x20x26	\$5,105.00	\$5,105.00
4	88017	Sladr, High Back Chair	\$613.00	\$2,452.00
1	A-60A	Agile, Add-on Unit, 60x18x26.75	\$2,228.00	\$2,228.00
1	A-60S	Agile, Starter Unit, 63x18x26.75	\$2,295.00	\$2,295.00
2	A-MEC	Agile, Modular End Cap	\$209.00	\$418.00
4	AH-5830RTR	58x30, Ht Adjustable Rectangular Worksurface Table Round Corners	\$2,530.00	\$10,120.00
1	BK-36RD17V	Beck, Magazine Table W/ Veneer Top, 36"W x 36"D x 17"H	\$1,812.00	\$1,812.00
1	BK-42RD29G	Beck, Conference Table w/ Glass Top, 42"W x 42"D x 29"H	\$4,028.00	\$4,028.00
4	DPX8WC1	20 Amp Circuit I Duplex Receptacle, For Use with Eight Wire Four Circuit System	\$26.00	\$104.00
4	DPX8WC2	20 Amp Circuit II Duplex Receptacle, For Use with Eight Wire Four Circuit System	\$26.00	\$104.00
1	MCJ8W20M	Power Jumper For 60", 66" & 72" Straight Run Connection to Four Duplex Unit, for Eight-Wire Metal Conduit	\$97.00	\$97.00
2	MCJ96M	96" Multi Circuit Jumper For 4-Wire Metal Conduit	\$113.00	\$226.00
1	OB-126BMK	126" Beam Kit	\$2,360.00	\$2,360.00
4	OB-126BMK	126" Beam Kit	\$2,360.00	\$9,440.00
1	OB-126BMK	126" Beam Kit	\$2,360.00	\$2,360.00
2	OB-126FWRK	126" Full Wall Rail Kit	\$1,384.00	\$2,768.00
1	OB-126RBRK	126" Center Roof Beam Kits	\$2,480.00	\$2,480.00
1	OB-4P	4 way Post	\$3,171.00	\$3,171.00
6	OB-CMT	Ceiling Modules, 42" x 68.1875" x 5.1875" -- Use on 3X3 with an OB-126RBRK and 3X2 with an OB-84RBRK	\$1,717.00	\$10,302.00
2	OB-CP	Corner Post	\$1,951.00	\$3,902.00
2	OB-CP	Corner Post	\$1,951.00	\$3,902.00
1	OB-CP	Corner Post	\$1,951.00	\$1,951.00
1	OB-CP	Corner Post	\$1,951.00	\$1,951.00
2	OB-DPLX1	Duplex Receptacle Circuit I	\$62.00	\$124.00
3	OB-FRWPMS	42" Framed Machined Slat Wall Panel	\$2,354.00	\$7,062.00
3	OB-FWPC	42" Full Wall Panel - Cork	\$634.00	\$1,902.00
1	OB-FWPF	42" Full Wall Panel - Fabric	\$919.00	\$919.00
2	OB-FWPF	42" Full Wall Panel - Fabric	\$870.00	\$1,740.00
3	OB-FWPMB	42" Full Wall Panel - Marker Board	\$712.00	\$2,136.00
1	OB-FWPW	42" Full Wall Panel - Veneer/HPL	\$1,025.00	\$1,025.00
2	OB-FWPW	42" Full Wall Panel - Veneer/HPL	\$976.00	\$1,952.00



Qty	Part Number	Description	List	Ext. List
1	PWF2L	6' Power In-feed Liquid Tight Conduit	\$125.00	\$125.00
1	PWF3L120	Liquid Tight Conduit 10' Cord	\$274.00	\$274.00
1	RO-2267CR	Roo, Coat Rack, 22x22x66.5	\$1,122.00	\$1,122.00
4	TL-S26B	Preview, 6x18x15 Desk Top Task Light with Free Standing Base (single)	\$413.00	\$1,652.00
10	V-16WS	Vide, 15.875x15.25x2.25, Wood Storage Shelf	\$356.00	\$3,560.00
2	V-18BSC	Vide, 18x15x15.75, Base Storage Frame with Cabinet	\$681.00	\$1,362.00
2	V-18FS	Vide, 18x15x13, Full Height Stackable Storage Frame	\$278.00	\$556.00
8	V-18HS	Vide, 18x15x6.5, Half Height Stackable Storage Frame	\$241.00	\$1,928.00
4	V-30WS	Vide, 29.875x15.25x2.25, Wood Storage Shelf	\$443.00	\$1,772.00
1	V-42BSC	Vide, 42x15x15.75, Base Storage Frame with Cabinet	\$1,099.00	\$1,099.00
2	V-42FS	Vide, 42x15x13, Full Height Stackable Storage Frame	\$426.00	\$852.00
2	V-42HS	Vide, 42x15x6.5, Half Height Stackable Storage Frame	\$352.00	\$704.00
4	WM-36	36x2.5x1.125 Wire Manager	\$69.00	\$276.00
			Total	\$132,322.00